
title firstname lastname email dep_airport dep_date dep_time Reservation # Pickup Time
Shared or 
Private Comments

Prof. Takaharu Otsuka otsuka@phys.s.u-tokyo.ac.jp IAH 5/16/2018 15:50:00 23533 9:00 Shared
Prof. Tan Ahn tan.ahn@nd.edu IAH 5/16/2018 15:53:00 23534 9:00 Shared
Dr. Masaaki Kimura masaaki@nucl.sci.hokudai.ac.jp IAH 5/16/2018 18:00:00 23535 9:00 Shared
Dr. Makoto Ito itomk@kansai-u.ac.jp IAH 5/17/2018 11:30:00 23536 7:00 Shared

Mr. Raphael-David Lasseri lasseri@ipno.in2p3.fr IAH 5/17/2018 15:45:00 23504 9:00 Shared
Prof. Aurora Tumino tumino@lns.infn.it IAH 5/17/2018 15:45:00 23505 9:00 Shared

Kristin Sobotka kristinwuchem@gmail.com HOU 5/17/2018 22:45:00 23506 17:00 Shared Hobby airport

Prof. Lee Sobotka lgs@wustl.edu HOU 5/17/2018 22:45:00 23507 17:00 Shared
Mr. Michael Munch mm@phys.au.dk IAH 5/18/2018 12:00:00 23508 9:00 Shared
Prof. Gerd Roepke gerd.roepke@uni-rostock.de IAH 5/18/2018 15:50:00 23509 9:00 Shared
Mr. Rimantas Lazauskas rimantas.lazauskas@iphc.cnrs.fr IAH 5/18/2018 16:05:00 23510 11:00 Shared
Dr. Andrey Shirokov shirokov@nucl-th.sinp.msu.ru IAH 5/18/2018 18:25:00 23511 15:00 Shared

Dr. Aliya
Nurmukhanbe
tova anurmukhanbetova@nu.edu.kz IAH 5/18/2018 21:05:00 23512 18:00 Shared 2 people 1 adults one kid

Prof. Changbo Fu cbfu@sjtu.edu.cn IAH 5/18/2018 23:59:00 23513 18:00 Shared
Dr. Bo Zhou bo@nucl.sci.hokudai.ac.jp IAH 5/19/2018 1:00:00 23514 18:00 Shared
Prof. Jian-Song Wang jswang@impcas.ac.cn IAH 5/19/2018 1:00:00 23515 18:00 Shared
Dr. Zhiqiang Chen zqchen@impcas.ac.cn IAH 5/19/2018 1:00:00 23516 18:00 Shared
Dr. Dong Bai dbai@itp.ac.cn IAH 5/18/2018 n/a 23517 18:00 Shared needs to go to the airport on the 18th night

Prof. Zhongzhou Ren zren@tongji.edu.cn IAH 5/18/2018 n/a 23518 18:00 Shared needs to go to the airport on the 18th night

Prof. Hiroshi Masui hgmasui@mail.kitami-it.ac.jp IAH 5/18/2018 n/a 23519 15:00 Shared 18th night will stay in an hotel near the airport

Mr. Hiroyuki Morita morita.hiroyuki.47a@st.kyoto-u.ac.jp IAH 5/19/2018 8:55:00 23531 6:00 Shared
Prof. Yasuro Funaki yasuro@kanto-gakuin.ac.jp IAH 5/19/2018 10:25:00 23378 7:00 Private
Dr. Satoshi Adachi sadachi@rcnp.osaka-u.ac.jp IAH 5/19/2018 10:25:00 23378 7:00 Private
Dr. Yasutaka Taniguchi taniguchi-y@di.kagawa-nct.ac.jp IAH 5/19/2018 10:25:00 23378 7:00 Private
Prof. Kiyoshi Kato kato@nucl.sci.hokudai.ac.jp IAH 5/18/2018 n/a 23520 15:00 Shared 18th hotel

Dr. Wataru Horiuchi whoriuchi@nucl.sci.hokudai.ac.jp IAH 5/19/2018 10:34:00 23378 7:00 Private
Dr. Yohei Chiba chiba@nucl.sci.hokudai.ac.jp IAH 5/19/2018 10:34:00 23378 7:00 Private
Mr. Tomoyuki Baba baba@nucl.sci.hokudai.ac.jp IAH 5/19/2018 10:34:00 23378 7:00 Private
Prof. Sandrine Courtin sandrine.courtin@iphc.cnrs.fr HOU 5/19/2018 10:40:00 23378 7:00 Private
Dr. Daniele Dell_aquila dellaqui@nscl.msu.edu IAH 5/19/2018 10:50:00 23378 7:00 Private
Dr. Bastian Schuetrumpf b.schuetrumpf@gsi.de IAH 5/19/2018 10:50:00 23378 7:00 Private
Dr. Jacobus Swartz jacobus.swartz@phys.au.dk IAH 5/19/2018 10:50:00 23378 7:00 Private
Dr. Takayuki Myo takayuki.myo@oit.ac.jp IAH 5/18/2018 n/a 23521 15:00 Shared These three have a hotel booked in houston for the 18 night they like to go to Houston after the conference on Friday night

Prof. Hisashi Horiuchi horiuchi@rcnp.osaka-u.ac.jp HOU 5/18/2018 n/a 23522 15:00 Shared 18th hotel

Prof. Takahiro Kawabata kawabata@scphys.kyoto-u.ac.jp IAH 5/19/2018 11:30:00 23378 7:00 Private
Dr. Junichi Takahashi d.junichi.takahashi@gmail.com IAH 5/19/2018 11:30:00 23378 7:00 Private
Dr. Tadahiro Suhara suhara@matsue-ct.ac.jp IAH 5/19/2018 11:30:00 23378 7:00 Private
Prof. Alexander Volya volya@phy.fsu.edu HOU 5/19/2018 11:30:00 23378 7:00 Private
Dr. Takenori Furumoto furumoto-takenori-py@ynu.ac.jp IAH 5/19/2018 11:30:00 23523 6:00 Shared
Dr. Jonas Refsgaard jonas.refsgaard@kuleuven.be IAH 5/19/2018 14:00:00 23524 9:00 Shared
Mr. Petar Marevic marevic@ipno.in2p3.fr IAH 5/19/2018 15:45:00 23525 11:00 Shared
Dr. Victor Vasilevsky vsvasilevsky@gmail.com IAH 5/19/2018 15:45:00 23526 11:00 Shared
Dr. BirBikram Singh birbikramsingh@sggswu.edu.in IAH 5/19/2018 15:50:00 23527 11:00 Shared
Mr. Marcel Schmidt mschmidt@theorie.ikp.physik.tu-darmstadt.de IAH 5/19/2018 17:00:00 23528 13:00 Shared 2 people

Dr. Melina Avila mavila@anl.gov IAH 5/19/2018 17:03:00 23529 13:00 Shared 3 people 2 adults 1 toddler

Prof. Emanuele Vardaci vardaci@na.infn.it IAH 5/19/2018 15:50 23553 10:00 Shared
Dr. Thomas Neff t.neff@gsi.de IAH 5/21/2018 15:50:00 n/a n/a needs transportation only on arrival
Mr. Stuart Pirrie S.Pirrie@PGR.bham.ac.uk IAH 5/23/2018 15:45:00 23530 9:00 Shared



Mr. Jack Bishop j.bishop.2@pgr.bham.ac.uk IAH n/a n/a
Dr. Neven Soic soic@irb.hr n/a n/a coming to CS on saturday needs to return to Houston for the night
Prof. Matko Milin matko.milin@phy.hr n/a n/a coming to CS on saturday needs to return to Houston for the night
Prof. Peter Schuck schuck@ipno.in2p3.fr IAH 5/19/2018 10:30 23554 6:00 Shared 2 people



2 people 1 adults one kid

needs to go to the airport on the 18th night
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